Fluid admitted Air
0~150 psi (0~0.9MPa)
-29.5 in.Hg (-100kPa)
32~140˚F (0~60°C)
Service pressure range
Working vacuum
Service temperature range
Features

M : Mini type
Connector band
 model designation
QB-T : series connection
QB-H : parallel connection
elbow
Tube dia.
3L
φ3mm φ4mm φ6mm
4L 6L
straight 3 4 6
φ8mm
8L
3
φ3mm φ4mm φ6mm
4 6
φ8mm
8
8
Model Designation(Example)
1/8L
φ1/8in. φ5/32in. φ6/16in.
5/32L 5/16L
1/8 5/32 5/16
φ1/4in.
1/4L
1/4
Tube dia.
code 1/8
φ1/8in. φ5/32in. φ5/16in.
5/32 5/16
φ1/4in.
1/4
Male body
Female body
 QB-T (For serial connection)
QB-H (For parallel connection)
Allen wrench
Lock